Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

1

2
3
4

217-25-0233
217-25-0240
217-25-0228
217-25-0238

04-07-2025 fra GARLSTORF

Antal duer: 8
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 13:19:02 1.222,13
X 14:18:10 1.057,19
X 14:38:48 1.009,65
X 15:05:37 953,89

1/8
2/8
3/8
4/ 8

Forening Navn

217
217
217
217

BRIAN ANDERSEN
BRIAN ANDERSEN
BRIAN ANDERSEN
BRIAN ANDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 07-07-2025

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
865
826
781



